COL
Collaboration Tables
Collaboration Tables1
42”H
Collaboration table with 28”H (12” off floor) double back
panels.
36
”D
COL-3672-42 2060 72/1829 36/914 42/1067 8.5/0.24 234/106
COL-3684-42 2110 84/2134 36/914 42/1067 9.0/0.25 262/119
COL-3696-42 2160 96/2438 36/914 42/1067 9.5/0.27 287/130
42
”D
COL-4272-42 2150 72/1829 42/1067 42/1067 9.5/0.27 262/119
COL-4284-42 2200 84/2134 42/1067 42/1067 10.0/0.28 290/132
COL-4296-42 2250 96/2438 42/1067 42/1067 10.5/0.30 318/144
36”H
Collaboration table with 28”H (6” off floor) double back
panels.
36
”D
COL-3672-36 2035 72/1829 36/914 36/914 8.0/0.23 222/101
COL-3684-36 2085 84/2134 36/914 36/914 8.5/0.24 250/113
COL-3696-36 2135 96/2438 36/914 36/914 9.0/0.25 275/125
42
”D
COL-4272-36 2125 72/1829 42/1067 36/914 9.0/0.25 248/112
COL-4284-36 2175 84/2134 42/1067 36/914 9.5/0.27 276/125
COL-4296-36 2225 96/2438 42/1067 36/914 10.0/0.28 304/138
29”H
Collaboration table with 18”H (10” off floor) double back
panels.
36
”D
COL-3672-29 1610 72/1829 36/914 29/737 8.0/0.23 181/82
COL-3684-29 1705 84/2134 36/914 29/737 8.5/0.24 202/92
COL-3696-29 1800 96/2438 36/914 29/737 9.0/0.25 222/101
42
”D
COL-4272-29 1845 72/1829 42/1067 29/737 9.0/0.25 205/93
COL-4284-29 1895 84/2134 42/1067 29/737 9.5/0.27 226/103
COL-4296-29 1945 96/2438 42/1067 29/737 10/0.28 249/113
WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT VOLUME WEIGHT
CODE PRICE (in/mm) (in/mm) (in/mm) (ft3/m3) (lbs/kg)
collaboration tables
72/84/96"
36
/4
2"
SIDE VIEW
SIDE VIEW
SIDE VIEW